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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 10:21 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.97 425
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks", Sombor 32.48 405
3. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.03 352
4. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.20 292
5. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.41 245

15 - 16 godina

1. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.82 474
2. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.66 437
3. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.84 430
4. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.84 392
5. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.33 343
6. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.24 317
7. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.94 235
8. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.58 193
9. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.95 188

17 - 18 godina

1. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.89 520
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.05 512
3. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.86 472
4. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.22 456
5. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.72 435
6. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.12 419
7. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.33 228

15 - 18 godina

1. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.89 520
2. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.05 512
3. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.82 474
4. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.86 472
5. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.22 456
6. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.66 437
7. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.72 435
8. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.84 430
9. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.12 419

10. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.84 392
11. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.33 343
12. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.24 317
13. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.94 235
14. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.33 228
15. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.58 193
16. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.95 188
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Otvoreno

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 27.19 691
2. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 28.49 600
3. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 29.80 524
4. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 29.89 520
5. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.05 512
6. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.82 474
7. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.86 472
8. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.22 456
9. BOŽIN, Srđan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 31.66 437

10. JOVIC, Dejan 00 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 31.72 435
11. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.84 430
12. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.97 425
13. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.12 419
14. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks", Sombor 32.48 405
15. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.84 392
16. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.15 381
17. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.03 352
18. TOLMAC, Vukasin 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.33 343
19. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.24 317
20. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.20 292
21. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.41 245
22. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 38.94 235
23. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.33 228
24. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 40.20 213
25. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.58 193
26. ISTENES, Gabor 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.95 188
27. GLUSAC, Martin 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 49.93 111


